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STUDENTS ENROLLED IN 2018 -2019 

Name Of The Student 
K. Akhila 

M. Vajram 
S. Mahalakshmi 

B. Jyothi 
K. Tulasi Ram 

Ch. Love Prasanna 

B. Prakash 
K. Kiran Kumar 

R. Ravi Kiran 

M. Enosh 
B. Chinni 
A. Prabhavathi 
B. Yamini 

M. RojaRamani 

J. Divya 
Y. Keerthana 
Ch.Ashok Kumar 
Ch. Venkateswar Rao 

B. Nagendra Babu 
G. Keerthana Pushpalatha 

Signature Of The Student 

MVaiava 

kTula 
eh Love B Psakaomi. 

Bchinni 
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STUDENTS ENROLLED 

Name of the student Signature of the student 

K.B.Ravi 
K.A.Rama Krishna 

P.Raju 
T.Naveen Kumar 

E.Trivikram 

K.Gopi 
S.Gopinadh 
K.Janu Naik 

R.Vamsi 
L.Chinnam Naidu 

A.Ajay Kumar 
Y.Vara Kumar 
B.Mahesh Babu 

M.Rajesh 
K.Mahesh Babu 

Y.Ramakrishna Reddy 
K.Madhu Babu 

K.Prem Kumar 
D.Raj Meena 

P.Raghu 
D.Babu Rao 

G.Raghu Babu 
M.Pawan Kalyan 
K.Naga Varaprasad 

A.C. COLLEGE, GUNTUR. 

K.Vijay Raju 
P.Arun Kumar 

D.Yesu Babu 

A.Siva Naga Gopi 

N:SuRESA 

SsbeahtENT 

V.Anand 

HON 

-20J& 

CARISTIAA 

GUNTUR 

Co 

1t.Raui 
kA Ramma krisha 

TNavecn kumar 
E Jziyikam 
K. (nopi 
B Gopadh 
kJanb ak 

R. Vams) 
Lchiram Nodu 
A-Ajay komaR 

MaeWRab 
MaheshBnbu 

y.Rema ksiShnoa xeddy 

DRoy Meen 

P. Raghu 
lofafulsao 
llgkaghu Babu 

H faan kalyarn 

P AYun kumay 
D. eu Rabu 

Anand 

PRINCIPAL 
ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 

(Day, Evenimg & P.G) 
GUNTUR 
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